
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

111 

11 

77 

46 

777 

19 

33 

23 

148 

25 

24 

92 

3 

73 

12 

130 

79 

6 

26 

94 

13 

9 

15 

36 

94 

Name 

VELISLAV MARKOV 

GALIN SPASOV  

HARUN AKGUN 

KREMALAS STAVROS 

DANIEL TSANINSKI  

PLAMEN BONEV 

AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 

PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 

PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS 

KARAKAYA M.NURI 

PETRE MIJALKOV 

PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 

STOYAN MITOV 

KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS 

BRANIMIR BANKOV 

HRISTOV KRASIMIR 

DUMITRASCU BOGDAN 

FETHI TAN 

GOIDEA CRISTIAN 

BORISOV TSVETOMIR 

LATCU IOAN MARIUS  

VERGIEV HRISTO 

VASKOVSKI BOJAN 

KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS 

KOKEN ABDULLAH 

Nat. 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

RO 

GRE 

GRE 

TUR 

ΝΜΚ 

RO 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

RO 

TUR 

RO 

BUL 

RO 

BUL 

ΝΜΚ 

GRE 

TUR 

Federation 

BMF 

BMF 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

MFNM 

FRM 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

MFNM 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

Class 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Best Tm 

1:22.523 

1:22.687 

1:22.727 

1:23.557 

1:23.562 

1:23.900 

1:24.173 

1:24.529 

1:24.646 

1:25.072 

1:25.213 

1:25.426 

1:25.478 

1:25.481 

1:25.630 

1:27.425 

1:28.003 

1:28.412 

1:28.441 

1:28.607 

1:28.664 

1:29.587 

1:29.735 

1:29.777 

1:31.265 

Diff 

0.164 

0.204 

1.034 

1.039 

1.377 

1.650 

2.006 

2.123 

2.549 

2.690 

2.903 

2.955 

2.958 

3.107 

4.902 

5.480 

5.889 

5.918 

6.084 

6.141 

7.064 

7.212 

7.254 

8.742 

S1 Tm 

39.854 

40.033 

40.531 

40.470 

40.589 

40.904 

41.424 

40.590 

40.719 

40.590 

41.290 

46.841 

40.967 

42.104 

42.246 

42.673 

42.754 

42.808 

43.150 

43.212 

44.215 

43.852 

S2 Tm 

42.833 

42.783 

43.026 

43.092 

43.053 

44.188 

45.113 

43.693 

44.353 

43.675 

44.011 

44.180 

45.089 

45.757 

45.788 

45.853 

45.326 

46.302 

47.122 

46.653 

47.033 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/4/2025 10:36:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU AMOTOE 

F1000 

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:19:44 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

13/4/2025 10:20 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


